
SUN AREA TECHNICAL INSTITUTE         Prices: $ 2.75 – Reduced Price: $ .40            

LUNCH MENU                                                        Milk $.50      Adult - $3.50           FEBRUARY 2017 

Daily Optional Choices:  Deli Sandwiches, Deli Wraps, PB&J Sandwich, PB&M Sandwich, Chef Salads, Optional Lunch Bar 
 

  Wednesday February 1  
Hot Sausage 

  w/Peppers & Onions 

Oven Baked Fries 

Seasoned Broccoli 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Thursday February 2 
Chicken and Waffles 

Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy 

Seasoned Corn 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Friday February 3 
Schwan’s Wedge Pizza 

Seasoned California Blend 

Baked Beans 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Monday February 6 
Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy 

Seasoned Corn 

WG Roll 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Tuesday February 7  
Walking Taco 
Refried Beans 

Seasoned Brown Rice 

Fresh Celery/Cucumbers 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Wednesday February 8 
Assorted Hoagies 

Middleswarth Chips 

Carrot Sticks 

Ice Cream Cup 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Thursday February 9 
Nardone’s French Bread Pizza 

Pierogies 

Seasoned Green Beans 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Friday February 10 

Chicken Rice Bowl 

w/Mandarin Sauce 

Black Bean Salad 

Nachos w/Salsa 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Monday February 13  
Chicken Tender Basket 

w/Coleslaw 

Oven Baked Fries 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Tuesday February 14 
Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce 

Romaine Salad w/Dressing 

Homemade Garlic Bread Sticks 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Wednesday February 15 
Hot Turkey Sandwich 

 On WG Bread w/Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 

Seasoned Corn 

Chilled Assorted Fruit  

Milk Choices 

Thursday February 16 
CheeseSteak Cosmo 

Baked Potato Rounds 

Seasoned California Blend 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Friday February 17 
Fish Sandwich on WG Roll 

Mac and Cheese 

Seasoned Broccoli 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

 

Monday February 20 

 

 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Tuesday February 21 
Meatball Hoagie 

Seasoned Green Beans 

Oven Baked Fries 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Wednesday February 22 
Assorted Grilled Cheese 

Sandwiches 

Creamy Tomato Soup or 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

          w/Crackers 

Tossed Salad w/Dressing 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Thursday February 23 
Mini Stromboli  

    w/Dipping Sauce 

Seasoned Broccoli 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Friday February 24 
Hamburger on WG Roll 

   w or w/o Cheese 

Baked Beans 

Oven Baked Potato Rounds 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Monday February 27 
Chicken Parmesan  

  w/Side of  Spaghetti 

Tossed Salad 

WG Roll 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Tuesday February 28 
Homemade Stromboli         

    w/Dipping Sauce 

Red Peppers w/Dip 

Oven Baked Fries 

Chilled Assorted Fruit 

Milk Choices 

  

 

  

 


